1©2013 Littelfuse, Inc.
 Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com for current information.
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA®    Diodes)
Revision: June 14, 2013
Lightning Surge Protection- SRDA3.3 Series
S
R

Part Number Package Marking Min. Order Qty.
SRDA3.3-4BTG SOIC-8 SRDA3.3 2500
Part Numbering System
SRDA 3.3 B T G
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA   Diodes)
Voltage
Package
B = SOIC-8
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
4
Channel
4= 4 Channels
®
Part Marking System
Marking FL SRDA-3.3
CYYWW Date code
Pin1
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при